Technical
Specification
NQ40x40ETC15
Product # NQ40x40ETC15	 Phone 1-888-567-9596	 www.synqor.com	 Doc.# 005-NS4040W  Rev. C	 03/06/09	 Page 1
The NiQor® eighth-brick dc-dc converter is a non-isolated
buck-boost regulator, which employs synchronous
rectification to achieve extremely high conversion efficiency.
The High Input Voltage NiQor Brick family of converters can

6/6 RoHS
Options (see
Ordering Information)
Input Voltage
Mode (see Ordering Information)
Output Voltage
Contact SynQor for further information:
	 Phone:	 978-849-0600
	 Toll Free:	 888-567-9596
	 Fax:	 978-849-0602
	 E-mail:	 power@synqor.com
	 Web:	 www.synqor.com
	 Address:	 155 Swanson Road
		  Boxborough, MA 01719
		  USA
Mode: w Options Description: x y z
T - Buck
W - Buck /
Boost
Enable Logic Pin Style Feature Set
N - Negative
K - 0.110"
N - 0.145"
R - 0.180"
Y - 0.250"
S - Standard
C - Current
monitor output
/ Trimmable
current limit
Contact SynQor for C - Feature Set availability.
Model Number Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
NQ40w40ETC15xyz-G 9 - 40 V 0 - 40 V 15 A
NQ	40	 W	40	 E	 T	 C	 15	 N N S	 -	 G
查询"NQ40X40ETC15"供应商